



Doc# 2122817022 Fee \$93,00 UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) KAREN A. YARBROUGH Vanessa A. Orta 405-236-0003 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) COOK COUNTY CLERK DATE: 08/16/2021 01:25 PM PG: 1 OF 4 C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) McCoy & Orta, P.C. 100 North Broadway, 26th Floor Oklahoma City, OK 73102 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT AND NUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS # 2112547020 filed 5/5/21 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination 3. ASSIGNMENT (iii) or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also include affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen, idea (fied above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable la 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Cherk on a of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c CHAN' Chame and/or address: Complete item 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c DELETÉ name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - p svide ( nly pne name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSON L MAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name, as or 7b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE, OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS COUNTRY POS AL LODE STATE CITY Columbia MD 21045 USA 9062 Old Annapolis Road 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral \* FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE HOLDERS OF BENCHMARK 2021-B26 MORTGAGE TRUST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2021-B26 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME CITI REAL ESTATE FUNDING INC. ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX

Walgreens - Hometown Reference No.: 3173.006 FILE WITH COOK COUNTY, IL

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

2122817022 Page: 2 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

U	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN	T ADDE	NDUM			
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS  11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form						
# 2112547020 filed 5/5/21  12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form						
12.		orm				
	12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME CITI REAL ESTATE FUNDING INC.					
			J			
OR	FIRST PERSON/LINAME  ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/II ITI/LIC)  SUFFIX					
				-		
12				THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY		
13.	me of DEBTOR on related financing falement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide of Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name does not fit					
	I. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR		HANGERIGHT NET-LEASED POPTFOLIO 46 DST				
-	13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SÜRNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
15.	14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  Collateral State St					
	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing time. Covers as extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing time. Covers as extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing time. Covers as extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing time. Covers as extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing time. Covers as extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing time. Covers as extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing time. Covers as extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing time. Covers as extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing time. Covers as extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing time. Covers as extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing time. Covers as extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing time. Covers as extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing time. Covers as extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing time. Covers as extracted collateral			the property more specifically describe A", attached hereto and made a part he		
			Property Address: 8701 South Cicero Avenue, Hometown, IL 60456			

18, MISCELLANEOUS:

2122817022 Page: 3 of 4

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

#### PARCEL 1:

THAT PART OF LOTS 1651 AND 1652 AND THE 20-FOOT VACATED ALLEY LYING BETWEEN SAID LOTS IN J.E. MERRION AND COMPANY'S HOMETOWN UNIT NO. 10, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF REGISTERED IN THE OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS ON JUNE 11, 1954 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER LR1528599 DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 1652; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES, 49 MINUTES, 44 SECONDS WEST ALONG THE NORTH-LINE OF SAID LOT 1652, A DISTANGE OF

69.67 FEET; THENCI, SOUTH 76 DEGREES, 36 MINUTES, 25 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF

98.07 FEET TO A POINT 165.00 FEET WEST OF AND 23.00 FEET SOUTH OF SAID NORTHEAST CORNER OF LOT 1652, (AS MEASURED ON SAID NORTH LINE AND ON A LINE AT RIGHT ANGLE THERETO), SAID POINT ALSO BEING THE MOST NORTHERLY POINT OF LAND ACQUIRED BY CONDEMNATION IN CIRCUIT COUNTY OF COOK COUNTY PROCEEDINGS NO. 85L50169: THENCE SOUTH 06 DEGREES, 08 MINUTES, 19 SECONDS WEST ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID CONDEMNATION, A DISTANCE OF 77.47 FRET TO A POINT ON THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 1652, SAID POINT BEING 14.16 FEET EAST OF THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 1652; THENCE SOUTH 07 DEGREES, 30 MINUTES, 21 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 20.17 FEET TO A POINT ON THE NORTH LINE OF AFORESAID LOT 1651, SAID POINT BEING 13.86 FEET EAST OF THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 1651; THENCE SOUTH 06 DEGREES, 54 MINUTES, 01 SECOND WEST, A DISTANCE OF 15.78 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 09 DEGREES, 57 MINUTES, 07 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 120.00 FFET TO A POINT ON A CURVE CONVEX TO THE WEST AND HAVING A RADIUS OF 5674.70 FEET; THENCE SOUTHERLY, ALONG SAID CURVE, A CHORD BEARING SOUTH 05 DEGREES, 08 MINUTES, 33 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 12.87 FEET, AN ARC DISTANCE OF 12.87 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES, 59 MINUTES, 37 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 125.13 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 44 DEGREES, 51 MINUTES, 08 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 45.05 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES, 59 MINUTES, 37 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 42.84 FEET TO A POINT ON THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 1651, SAID POINT BEING 178.16 FEET SOUTH OF THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 1651; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREE, 00 MINUTE, 23 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE EAST LINES OF

Reference No.: 3173.006

Matter Name: Walgreens - Hometown

Pool: BMARK 2021-B26

2122817022 Page: 4 of 4

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

AFORESAID LOTS 1651 AND 1652 AND AFORESAID 20-FOOT ALLEY, A DISTANCE OF 298.16 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 2:

NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 FOR INGRESS.EGRESS AND PARKING AS RESERVED IN RECIPROCAL EASEMENT AGREF ACENT RECORDED NOVMBER 25, 2003 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 0332908314 AS AMENDED BY FIRST AMENDMENT TO RECIPROCAL AGREEMENT RECORDED DECEMBER 28,2006 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 0636241087.

NOTE FOR INFORMATION: THE PROPERTY IS COMMONLY KNOWN AS 8701 S. CICERO AVENUE, HOMETOWN, IL 60456

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBERS: 24-03-133-001-0000 & 24-03-133-019-0000

Reference No.: 3173.006

Matter Name: Walgreens - Hometown

Pool: BMARK 2021-B26